International pricelist in Euro
Valid since OCTOBER 1st, 2022
Reference Number Designation Price new
In-Flange NPCT with 304 stainless steel flanges
NPCT-CF2"1/8-22.2-120-UHV NPCT 22.2-mm ID, DN/NW25CF, 120mm axial 47 700 €
NPCT-CF2"3/4-34.9-120-UHV NPCT 34.9-mm ID, DN40/NW35CF, 120mm axial 49 500 €
NPCT-CF3"3/8-38.0-120-UHV NPCT 38.0-mm ID, DN/NW50CF, 120mm axial 51 200 €
NPCT-CF4"1/2-47.7-120-UHV NPCT 47.7-mm ID, DN/NW63CF, 120mm axial 54 900 €
NPCT-CF4"1/2-60.4-120-UHV NPCT 60.4-mm ID, DN/NW63CF, 120mm axial 62 600 €
NPCT-CF6"-96.0-120-UHV NPCT 96.0-mm ID, DN/NW100CF, 120mm axial 67 400 €
NPCT-CF8"-147.6-120-UHV NPCT 147.6-mm ID, DN/NW160CF, 120mm axial 96 800 €
NPCT-CF10"-198.4-120-UHV NPCT 198.4-mm ID, DN/NW200CF, 120mm axial 120 800 €
NPCT-CFXX" NPCT in-Flange other sizes Ask
In-Flange NPCT with 316LN stainless steel flanges
NPCT-CF2"3/4-34.9-120-UHV-316LN NPCT 34.9-mm ID, DN40/NW35CF, 120mm axial, AISI 316LN 51 150 € x
NPCT-CF4"1/2-47.7-120-UHV-316LN NPCT 47.7-mm ID, DN/NW63CF, 120mm axial, AISI 316LN 56 700 € x
NPCT-CF6"-96.0-120-UHV-316LN NPCT 96.0-mm ID, DN/NW100CF, 120mm axial, AISI 316LN 69 150 € x
NPCT-CF8"-147.6-120-UHV-316LN NPCT 147.6-mm ID, DN/NW160CF, 120mm axial, AISI 316LN 98 500 € x
NPCT-CFXX"-…-316LN NPCT in-Flange with AISI 316LN in other sizes Ask x
Options for In-Flange NPCT
  -ARB#xxx Non-round, arbitrary shape aperture option Ask
  -CXXX Interconnect cable, per meter 50 €
  -RHCXXX Rad-tolerant interconnect cable, per meter 72 €
  -HR High-resolution sensor option 13 760 €
  -VHR Very high-resolution sensor option 21 180 €
  -H Radiation-tolerant sensor option with 2m cable(for NPCT in-flange) 1 410 €
NPCT-055 New-PCT sensor, >55mm ID 32 550 €
NPCT-075 New-PCT sensor, >75mm ID 33 750 €
NPCT-115 New-PCT sensor, >115mm ID 35 950 €
NPCT-130 New-PCT sensor, >130mm ID 36 800 €
NPCT-175 New-PCT sensor, >175mm ID 40 100 €
NPCT-195 New-PCT sensor, >195mm ID 41 000 €
NPCT-202 New-PCT sensor, >202mm ID 42 650 €
NPCT-245 New-PCT sensor, >245mm ID 45 750 €
NPCT-XXX NPCT in-Air other sizes Ask
Options for In-Air NPCT
  -CXXX Sensor PP cable , per meter 50 €
  -RHCXXX Rad-tolerant Siltem sensor cable, per meter 72 €

Reference Number Designation Price new
IPCT-xxxmA IPCT, factory-set range: ±10mA to ±5A in 1-2-5 steps 2 770 €
IPCT-xxxmA IPCT, factory-set range ±1mA and ±5mA 3 050 €
Options for IPCT
   -SR-xxxxmA Option for range other than 1-2-5 steps, e.g., ±25mA, add 310 €
   -0.01% High-accuracy calibration option 0.01%+-10uA 390 €
Accessories for IPCT
IPCT-PS-BNC 90-245Vac power supply & BNC output for IPCT 510 €
IPCT-CALCERT IPCT initial certificate of Calibration w/documents 215 €
Integrated Parametric Current Transformer
DC CURRENT TRANSFORMERS to measure current in wires [IPCT Range]
International pricelist in Euro
Valid since OCTOBER 1st, 2022
Reference Number Designation Price new
ACCT-CF3"3/8-22.2-40-UHV ACCT, in DN/NW50CF, 22.2mm ID, 40mm axial 13 440 €
ACCT-CF4"1/2-34.9-40-UHV ACCT, in DN/NW63CF, 34.9mm ID, 40mm axial 14 750 €
ACCT-CF4"1/2-38.0-40-UHV ACCT, in DN/NW63CF, 38.0mm ID, 40mm axial 14 850 €
ACCT-CF6"-47.7-40-UHV ACCT, in DN/NW100CF, 47.7mm ID, 40mm axial 15 480 €
ACCT-CF6"-60.4-40-UHV ACCT, in DN/NW100CF, 60.4mm ID, 40mm axial 15 800 €
ACCT-CF6"3/4-96.0-40-UHV ACCT, in DN/NW130CF, 96.0mm ID, 40mm axial 18 650 €
ACCT-CF8"-96.0-40-UHV ACCT, in DN160/NW150CF, 96.0mm ID, 40mm axial 19 450 €
ACCT-CF10"-147.6-40-UHV ACCT, in DN/NW200CF, 147.6mm ID, 40mm axial 32 100 €
ACCT-CF12"-198.4-40-UHV ACCT, in DN/NW250CF, 198.4mm ID, 40mm axial 43 450 €
ACCT-CFXX" ACCT in-Flange other sizes Ask
Options for In-Flange ACCT
  -2CORE 2-core ACCT sensor option Ask
  -316LN AISI 316LN option, instead of 304 Ask
  -ARB#xxx Outer flanges arbitrary shape aperture, 50mm axial Ask
  -BK150C Bakeout at 150'C option 2 270 €
  -BK185C Bakeout at 185'C option 3 220 €
  -BK200C Bakeout at 200'C option 4 250 €
  -CAW1_50 1-turn calibration winding, loaded 50ohms (0.25W), SMA connector 680 €
  -H Radiation-tolerant sensor option 270 €
  -SH2L 2-layer embedded shield option Ask
  -SH4L 4-layer embedded shield option Ask
  -THH M8(x8) holes as trhough-hole with a diam 8,5mm Ask
ACCT-S-016 ACCT sensor head, 16mm ID 1 850 €
ACCT-S-028 ACCT sensor head, 28mm ID 2 250 €
ACCT-S-055 ACCT sensor head, 55mm ID 3 210 €
ACCT-S-082 ACCT sensor head, 82mm ID 4 150 €
ACCT-S-122 ACCT sensor head, 122mm ID 5 250 €
ACCT-S-178 ACCT sensor head, 178mm ID 6 650 €
ACCT-S-195 ACCT sensor head, 195mm ID 7 230 €
ACCT-S-245 ACCT sensor head, 245mm ID 9 450 €
ACCT-S-XXX ACCT in-Air other sizes Ask
Options for In-Air ACCT
  -2CORE 2-core ACCT sensor option Ask
  -CAW1_50 1-turn calibration winding, loaded 50ohms (0.25W), SMA connector 680 €

Options for In-Flange FCT
  -0.50 Sensitivity 0.50 V/A in 50 ohms no charge
  -1.25 Sensitivity 1.25 V/A in 50 ohms no charge
  -2.50 Sensitivity 2.50 V/A in 50 ohms option 560 €
  -5.0 Sensitivity 5.00 V/A in 50 ohms option 990 €
  -10.0 Sensitivity 10.0 V/A in 50 ohms option Ask
  -316LN AISI 316LN option, instead of 304 Ask
  -ARB#xxx Outer flanges arbitrary shape aperture, 50mm axial Ask
  -BK150C Bakeout at 150'C option 2 270 €
  -BK185C Bakeout at 185'C option 3 220 €
  -BK200C Bakeout at 200'C option 4 250 €
  -H Radiation-tolerant sensor option 270 €
  -LD Low-droop option 765 €
  -RFBYP RF-bypass over ceramic option 990 €
  -THH M8(x8) holes as trhough-hole with a diam 8,5mm Ask x
FCT-016 FCT, 16mm ID 1 850 €
FCT-028 FCT, 28mm ID 2 250 €
FCT-055 FCT, 55mm ID 3 210 €
FCT-082 FCT, 82mm ID 4 150 €
FCT-122 FCT, 122mm ID 5 250 €
FCT-178 FCT, 178mm ID 6 650 €
FCT-195 FCT, 195mm ID 7 230 €
FCT-245 FCT, 245mm ID 9 450 €
FCT-XXX FCT in-Air other sizes Ask
Options for In-Air FCT
  -0.50 0.50 V/A sensitivity no charge
  -1.25 1.25 V/A sensitivity no charge

   -0.50 0.50 Vs/C sensitivity, 70ns output pulse no charge
   -1.25 1.25 Vs/C sensitivity, 70ns output pulse no charge
   -2.50 2.50 Vs/C sensitivity, 70ns output pulse 560 €
   -5.0 5.00 Vs/C sensitivity, 70ns output pulse 990 €
   -10.0 10.0 Vs/C sensitivity, 70ns output pulse (2-core) 3 590 €
   -316LN AISI 316LN option, instead of 304 Ask
   -ARB#xxx Outer flanges arbitrary shape aperture, 50mm axial Ask
   -BK150C Bakeout at 150'C option 2 270 €
   -BK185C Bakeout at 185'C option 3 220 €
   -BK200C Bakeout at 200'C option 4 250 €
   -CAW1_50 1-turn calibration winding, loaded 50ohms (0.25W), SMA connector 680 €
   -H Radiation-tolerant sensor option 270 €
   -LD Low-droop option (available only up to 5.00 Vs/C) 765 €
   -OPxx Custom XX-ns output pulse option 270 €
  -THH M8(x8) holes as trhough-hole with a diam 8,5mm Ask x
ICT-016 ICT, 16mm ID 3 330 €
ICT-028 ICT, 28mm ID 3 660 €
ICT-055 ICT, 55mm ID 5 070 €
ICT-082 ICT, 82mm ID 6 220 €
ICT-122 ICT, 122mm ID 7 410 €
ICT-178 ICT, 178mm ID 9 300 €
ICT-195 ICT, 195mm ID 9 850 €
ICT-245 ICT, 245mm ID 11 500 €
ICT-XXX ICT in-Air other sizes Ask
Options for In-Air ICT
   -0.50 0.50 Vs/C sensitivity, 70ns output pulse no charge
   -1.25 1.25 Vs/C sensitivity, 70ns output pulse no charge

International pricelist in Euro
Valid since OCTOBER 1st, 2022
Reference Number Designation Price new
In-Flange TURBO-ICT with 304 stainless steel flanges
TURBO-ICT-CF3"3/8-22.2-40-UHV Turbo-ICT, in DN/NW50CF, 22.2mm ID, 40mm axial, Noise 20 fC/pulse 18 400 €
TURBO-ICT-CF4"1/2-34.9-40-UHV Turbo-ICT, in DN/NW63CF, 34.9mm ID, 40mm axial, Noise 20 fC/pulse 19 720 €
TURBO-ICT-CF4"1/2-38.0-40-UHV Turbo-ICT, in DN/NW63CF, 38.0mm ID, 40mm axial, Noise 20 fC/pulse 19 820 €
TURBO-ICT-CF6"-47.7-40-UHV Turbo-ICT, in DN/NW100CF, 47.7mm ID, 40mm axial, Noise 20 fC/pulse 20 450 €
TURBO-ICT-CF6"-60.4-40-UHV Turbo-ICT, in DN/NW100CF, 60.4mm ID, 40mm axial, Noise 20 fC/pulse 20 750 €
TURBO-ICT-CF6"3/4-96.0-40-UHV Turbo-ICT, in DN/NW130CF, 96.0mm ID, 40mm axial, Noise 20 fC/pulse 23 600 €
TURBO-ICT-CF8"-96.0-40-UHV Turbo-ICT, in DN160/NW150CF, 96.0mm ID, 40mm axial, Noise 20 fC/pulse 24 400 €
TURBO-ICT-CF10"-147.6-40-UHV Turbo-ICT, in DN/NW200CF, 147.6mm ID, 40mm axial, Noise 20 fC/pulse 37 050 €
TURBO-ICT-CF12"-198.4-40-UHV Turbo-ICT, in DN/NW250CF, 198.4mm ID, 40mm axial, Noise 20 fC/pulse 48 350 €
In-Flange TURBO-ICT with 316LN stainless steel flanges
TURBO-ICT-CF3"3/8-22.2-40-UHV-316LN Turbo-ICT, in DN/NW50CF, 22.2mm ID, 40mm axial, Noise 20fC/pulse, AISI 316LN 20 130 € x
TURBO-ICT-CF4"1/2-34.9-40-UHV-316LN Turbo-ICT, in DN/NW63CF, 34.9mm ID, 40mm axial, Noise 20fC/pulse, AISI 316LN 21 450 € x
TURBO-ICT-CF4"1/2-38.0-40-UHV-316LN Turbo-ICT, in DN/NW63CF, 38.0mm ID, 40mm axial, Noise 20fC/pulse, AISI 316LN 21 550 € x
TURBO-ICT-VAC-055 In-vacuum Turbo-ICT with 55mm aperture, Noise 20 fC/pulse 16 060 €
TURBO-ICT-VAC-082 In-vacuum Turbo-ICT with 82mm aperture, Noise 20 fC/pulse 16 890 €
Sensitivity options for Turbo-ICT and In-Vacuum Turbo-ICT
  -Turbo2 Noise 10 fC/pulse, RF carrier output 1 410 €